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P~RVU O. OVIDIU   1   B 9.78 9.90 10.009.78 CRB, EAB, AIAB, CRT, EAT

D{ESCU V.C. ANDREI-C{T{LIN   2   B 9.70 9.95 10.009.70 CRB, CEB, EAB, AIAB, MRB, ISMB, CRT, CET,

JUJEA I. DANIEL-CONSTANTIN   3   B 9.65 9.80 10.009.65 EAB, MRB

GL{VAN V. VALENTIN-COSTINEL   4   B 9.58 9.90 10.009.58 CRB, EAB, AIAB

COJOCARU F ELENA-ANCA   5   B 9.53 10.00 9.709.53 CRB, CEB, EAB, MRB, ISMB

NOAN{ D. BOGDAN-DUMITRU   6   B 9.41 9.75 9.309.41 EAB, ISMB

B#RSAN I. DRAGO}-ALEXANDRU   7   B 9.10 10.00 8.309.10 EAB, AIAB, ISMB, MRB

SANDU R. CRISTINA-NICOLETA   8   B 9.10 9.95 9.409.10 CRB, EAB, AIAB, ISMB, MRB

IO|A N. ANA-MARIA   9   B 9.10 9.45 8.709.10 EAB, AIAB, ISMB, MRB, AIAT

CIOPAC I. TEODOR  10   B 9.00 9.70 9.009.00 EAB, AIAB, EAT, AIAT

DINC{ F MARILENA-ADRIANA  11   B 8.96 9.40 8.408.96 EAB, AIAB, ISMB

BELU A.C. FLORINEL-GABRIEL  12   B 8.88 9.20 9.758.88 CEB, CRB, EAB, AIAB, ISMB

DUMITRU P. PETRU|A-ALEXANDRA  13   B 8.86 8.75 9.008.86 EAB, ISMB, AIAB, EAT, ISMT, AIAT

ST{V{ROIU F.C. LARA-}TEFANIA  14   B 8.71 9.55 8.208.71 EAB, AIAB, ISMB

MO|~RLAN D. DAVID  15   B 8.71 8.70 9.508.71 CRB, EAB, AIAB, ISMB, MRB, CRT, EAT,

C{LINA S.A. GEORGE-PAUL  16   B 8.68 8.50 9.558.68 CRB, EAB, AIAB, ISMB, MRB, CRT, EAT,

N{ST{}EL I.G. ALEXANDRU  17   B 8.65 9.00 9.308.65 CRB, EAB, AIAB, ISMB

NI|ESCU A ALEXANDRU-ANDREI  18   B 8.58 8.85 8.758.58 CRB, AIAB, EAB, MRB

CIOBANU C.T. FELIX-ALEXANDRU  19   B 8.56 8.40 9.708.56 EAB, AIAB, ISMB

B{CIOIU M. R{ZVAN-FLORIN  20   B 8.55 8.45 8.708.55 AIAB, CRB, EAB, ISMB, MRB, AIAT, ISMT

B{RAN C. AUGUSTIN-MIHAI  21   B 8.50 8.90 9.408.50 EAB

CRE|U S. EDUARD-DRAGO}  22   B 8.48 8.60 8.558.48 CEB, CRB, EAB, AIAB, ISMB, CET, CRT, EAT

R{DULESCU C.M. DAN-GABRIEL  23   B 8.48 8.55 8.808.48 CRB, EAB, AIAB

VASILE M. EMILIA-DORINA  24   B 8.46 7.70 9.508.46 AIAB, EAB, ISMB, MRB

NICA L.L. ELISA-M{D{LINA  25   B 8.41 8.25 9.008.41 CRB, EAB, AIAB, ISMB, MRB

GHENCIOIU F. MARIUS-OVIDIU  26   B 8.40 9.70 8.308.40 CEB, CRB, AIAB, EAB, ISMB, MRB, CET, CRT,

IVAN V. NICOLAE  27   B 8.38 9.00 9.308.38 EAB, MRB, ISMB, AIAB

DRUG{ I.C. ANDREI-IONU|  28   B 8.38 8.90 9.158.38 CRB, EAB, AIAB, ISMB, CRT, EAT, AIAT,

ALBEANU N. ALEXANDRU-VALENTIN  29   B 8.38 8.80 9.158.38 AIAB, ISMB, EAB, MRB, AIAT

DELIU I.C. ANDREI-MARIUS  30   B 8.38 8.45 9.258.38 EAB, AIAB, ISMB, MRB

PISTRI|U D. ONU|-DANIEL  31   B 8.36 8.50 8.958.36 AIAB, ISMB, EAB, MRB, AIAT, ISMT, EAT,

ST{NIC{ C THEODOR-COSMIN  32   B 8.36 7.70 8.908.36 ISMB, AIAB, EAB, MRB

}ERB{NIC{ O.I. OCTAVIAN-MIHAIL  33   B 8.33 9.60 8.208.33 AIAB, ISMB, EAB, MRB, AIAT, ISMT, EAT,

PELEA T. TRAIAN  34   B 8.33 7.90 9.358.33 CEB, CRB, AIAB, ISMB, EAB, MRB, CET, CRT,
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IACOV I ROBERT-VLAD  35   B 8.31 8.80 9.058.31 CEB, CRB, ISMB, AIAB, EAB, CET, CRT,

Prof. univ.dr. Cezar-Ionu\ SP#NU
Pre]edinte comisie pe facultate,Pre]edinte comisie pe universitate,
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